
St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes MI - 04/12/2011

123456

CD 35

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''4 24

2 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''9 23

3 RENAUD Elise 1083594 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''2 19

4 LE BOURGE Margot 1358678 BEF /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 8''9 11

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''1 26

2 BONNET Claire 1436882 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 7''4 24

3 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''6 26

4 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8''0 22

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''3 25

2 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''6 26

3 VOITON Laurine 1198726 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''3 17

4 COLAS Celine 1029942 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 10''0 4

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 DUPRE Apolline 1283571 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''3 25

1 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 BEF /98 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7''3 28

3 DROUAUD Flavie 1401831 MIF /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''9 14

4 DUMUSOIS Rose 1445121 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 9''2 10

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''3 25

2 HERVE Julie 1003988 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''6 26

3 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7''9 14

3 BELLESOEUR Lucia 1092239 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7''9 14

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''4 27

1 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 BEF /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''4 27

3 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''6 20

4 FAUCHOUX-CATHELINE Louann 1385752 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''2 19

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 7''5 27

2 SARRAZIN Lolita 1379822 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''9 23

3 MELESSIKE Manuella 1203262 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''2 19

4 MOREL Chloe 1128391 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''3 17

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 7''6 26

2 HANNECART Jeanne 640432 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 8''5 13

3 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''8 11

LIMBOUR Deborah 1397223 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''4 24

2 LANNEZVAL Kendy 1343793 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7''5 27

3 PAQUET Stephanie 1413348 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7''6 20

4 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''8 24

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 10

1 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''3 28

2 THEBAULT Carmen 1092194 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7''5 22

3 PELZ Laura 1385733 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 8''2 12

4 PATILEA Alexandra 1445213 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 8''6 10

50m - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 11

1 LE COURTOIS Marie 686338 MIF /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''7 18

2 MARZIN Nolwen 1445259 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8''0 22

3 AUDROUIN Charlotte 1353193 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8''4 15
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes MI - 04/12/2011
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50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 00

1 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 BEM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7''0 29

2 FRENOD Francois 338037 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''2 28

3 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''8 23

4 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''0 21

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''4 28

2 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6''8 25

3 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''2 20

4 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 7''3 27

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 RAIMBAULT Camille 1443459 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''3 18

2 LALAOUI Nabil 136027 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7''5 14

3 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''7 24

4 HELOU Gregoire 1011202 BEM /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''4 13

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 4

1 DOLO Florent 1232836 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''0 22

2 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''1 29

3 SCHLESINGER Dorian 1437767 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''5 26

MARTIN Yann 1301455 BEM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 5

1 BASCOL Gael 1327464 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6''8 33

2 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''9 23

3 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''1 21

4 MORVAN Thomas 1328340 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''3 27

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 6

1 CHARLE Valentin 1095742 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6''5 27

2 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 BEM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''0 29

3 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''5 11

4 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 9''2 1

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 7

1 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6''5 27

2 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6''6 26

3 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''8 23

4 DUVAL Florian 469203 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 8''2 17

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 8

1 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6''7 25

2 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''2 20

3 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''4 16

4 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 BEM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7''5 26

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 9

1 PELE Antoine 1342064 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6''4 28

2 CRESTOT Paul 1148620 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 6''9 23

3 MASSARD Thibaud 688461 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''2 20

4 SALMON Nicolas 1231708 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''4 16

50m - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)    Finale directe 10

1 LACIRE Pierre 141025 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''1 21

2 LEDRU Steven 1361977 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7''5 14

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF 7.50M (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PLANCHAIS Amelie 604653 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 9''2

1 EVEN Audrey 1216222 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''2

3 EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 12''1 1
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes MI - 04/12/2011
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50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF 7.50M (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8''8

2 GLOTIN Marie 1156370 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''3 23

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF 8.00M (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARDINAL Faustine 1135928 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''8 27

2 LECALVEZ Margaux 1126863 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 9''0

3 LEFEUVRE Ariane 1392284 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 11''0

50m Haies (76)-salle/MIF 8.00M (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8''0 37

2 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8''9 26

3 RENOUARD Manon 1237437 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 9''0

4 LE GALL Morgane 696109 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 10''2

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM 8.50M (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 7''2 33

2 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''4 31

3 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7''7 28

4 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7''9 26

1 GAUDIN Alexandre 1443189 BEM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8''1

2 HEDOU Florian 1373248 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 8''8

3 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9''4 15

4 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 11''1

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM 8.00m (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 2

1 JUTIER Quentin 679375 MIM /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8''7 21

2 JOURDAN Kevin 1219216 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 9''4 15

3 BARBE Marc-antoine 1035990 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9''6 13

50m Haies (84)-salle/MIM 8.00m (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 3

1 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 8''2 25

2 RIQUET William 1370314 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 9''2

LEDRU Steven 1361977 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE NP

Hauteur - Salle/MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 EVEN Audrey 1216222 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m55 41

2 CARDINAL Faustine 1135928 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 1m47 28

3 RENOUARD Manon 1237437 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 1m41 30

4 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 1m38 25

5 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m35 28

6 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m30 27

6 HERVE Julie 1003988 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 1m30 27

8 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m20 23

9 MOREL Chloe 1128391 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m15 19

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 PELE Antoine 1342064 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m60 26

2 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 1m50 23

3 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m50 23

4 JUTIER Quentin 679375 MIM /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 1m50 23

5 BASCOL Gael 1327464 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m45 29

6 LACIRE Pierre 141025 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m40 18

7 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 1m40 18

8 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m40 27

9 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 1m30 24

10 DUVAL Florian 469203 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 1m25 22

10 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m25 22

12 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m20 6

12 SCHLESINGER Dorian 1437767 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 1m20 20

14 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 1m15 17
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011
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Perche - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 2m70 31

2 VOITON Laurine 1198726 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 2m10 30

3 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 1m60 15

4 DUMUSOIS Rose 1445121 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE X 1

Perche - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 2m70 25

2 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 2m70 25

3 BARBE Marc-antoine 1035990 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 2m10 16

5 LEBOSSE Gurvan 1380292 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE X 1

LEDRU Steven 1361977 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE NP

Longueur - Salle / MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 4m57 31

2 DUPRE Apolline 1283571 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 4m44 26

3 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m19 28

4 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m18 25

5 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m17 25

5 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 4m17 25

7 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 BEF /98 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 4m08 27

8 LANNEZVAL Kendy 1343793 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m95 26

9 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m90 20

10 PAQUET Stephanie 1413348 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 3m76 16

11 THEBAULT Carmen 1092194 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 3m71 14

11 EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m71 14

13 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m62 23

14 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m59 23

15 RENAUD Elise 1083594 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m49 21

15 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m49 21

17 FAUCHOUX-CATHELINE Louann 1385752 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m46 21

18 BONNET Claire 1436882 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 3m45 12

19 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 3m43 21

20 PELZ Laura 1385733 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m40 12

20 BELLESOEUR Lucia 1092239 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 3m40 12

22 HANNECART Jeanne 640432 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 3m30 18

23 DUMUSOIS Rose 1445121 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m26 17

24 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m25 17

24 AUDROUIN Charlotte 1353193 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 3m25 17

26 DROUAUD Flavie 1401831 MIF /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 3m22 10

27 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 3m13 9

28 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 3m08 14

29 PATILEA Alexandra 1445213 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 3m01 6

30 COLAS Celine 1029942 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 2m92 12

31 LE BOURGE Margot 1358678 BEF /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 2m73 9

32 MELESSIKE Manuella 1203262 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 2m68 8

LIMBOUR Deborah 1397223 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE NP
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes MI - 04/12/2011
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m25 34

2 CHARLE Valentin 1095742 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m19 26

3 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 5m06 25

4 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m00 24

5 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m65 22

6 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m58 21

7 MASSARD Thibaud 688461 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m50 21

8 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m27 18

9 CRESTOT Paul 1148620 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 4m21 17

10 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m19 26

11 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 BEM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 4m15 25

12 LALAOUI Nabil 136027 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m12 16

13 DOLO Florent 1232836 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m09 15

14 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 4m07 15

14 RAIMBAULT Camille 1443459 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m07 15

16 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 3m97 25

17 SALMON Nicolas 1231708 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 3m93 13

18 MORVAN Thomas 1328340 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 3m92 24

19 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m92 24

20 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 BEM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 3m78 22

21 HELOU Gregoire 1011202 BEM /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 3m72 21

22 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m68 21

23 FRENOD Francois 338037 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 3m66 20

24 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 3m64 20

25 JOURDAN Kevin 1219216 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 3m42 6

LETORT Trystan 467127 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE NP

MARTIN Yann 1301455 BEM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE NP

Triple - Salle/MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 9m52 26

2 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9m24 24

3 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 BEF /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 8m96 26

4 LEFEUVRE Ariane 1392284 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m94 26

5 LECALVEZ Margaux 1126863 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m74 25

6 LE COURTOIS Marie 686338 MIF /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 8m67 19

7 PLANCHAIS Amelie 604653 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m64 25

8 GLOTIN Marie 1156370 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m25 14

9 SARRAZIN Lolita 1379822 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8m07 20

10 LE GALL Morgane 696109 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 7m99 20

11 MARZIN Nolwen 1445259 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m22 13

Triple - Salle/MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 11m58 29

2 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 11m19 27

3 GAUDIN Alexandre 1443189 BEM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 11m16 36

4 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 10m75 25

5 HEDOU Florian 1373248 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 10m04 29

6 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 BEM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 10m03 29

7 RIQUET William 1370314 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 9m89 28

8 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m58 17
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/MIF (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIETTE Marie-france 786789 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 10m55 31

2 LORIDAN Mylene 1258694 MIF /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8m38 26

3 GLOTIN Marie 1156370 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m31 26

4 DESVAUX Coline 1197843 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 8m29

5 RENOUARD Manon 1237437 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m79

6 FEUTELAIS Cecile 1087362 MIF /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7m68 24

7 LENDORMY Clementine 1093086 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7m64 24

8 HERVE Julie 1003988 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m59

9 LE CASTREC Pauline 1157590 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m58

10 DE  RAADT Clara 1248233 BEF /98 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 7m54

11 LECALVEZ Margaux 1126863 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7m43

12 SARRAZIN Lolita 1379822 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m20

13 CARDINAL Faustine 1135928 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 7m19 22

14 LANNEZVAL Kendy 1343793 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 7m14

15 EVEN Audrey 1216222 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m90

16 PIERSON Eva 1067005 MIF /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m82 20

17 LEFEUVRE Ariane 1392284 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 6m79

18 KERVOA Morgane 1027523 MIF /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m65 19

19 BELLESOEUR Lucia 1092239 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 6m53 18

20 MAUSOLEO Clemence 1316030 BEF /98 S/l Co Paceen 35 BRE 6m52

21 THEBAULT Carmen 1092194 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 6m50 17

22 DUPRE Apolline 1283571 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 6m45 17

22 PLANCHAIS Amelie 604653 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 6m45

24 LIGER Clara 1161421 MIF /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m31 16

25 MOREL Chloe 1128391 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m23

26 DUMUSOIS Rose 1445121 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m17

26 EL MOUALY Anissa 1175434 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 6m17 14

28 VOLTZ Charlotte 1175786 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m16

29 TRAVERS Lea 1157544 BEF /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 6m14

29 LE GALL Morgane 696109 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 6m14

31 KPALMA Rozenn 1140510 BEF /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 6m11

32 PAQUET Stephanie 1413348 MIF /97 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 6m06 13

33 PESLERBE Bertille 782683 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m03

34 LAIRY Elise 148168 MIF /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m95 13

35 LEMOINE Charlotte 1441883 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m90

36 MUFFAT Louna 1404940 MIF /97 S/l Jeanne D'arc De Bruz 35 BRE 5m89 13

37 LANCIEN Perrine 1404394 BEF /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m73

37 GAUTIER Maureen 1080945 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m73

39 DROUAUD Flavie 1401831 MIF /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m72 12

40 MARZIN Nolwen 1445259 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 5m59

41 VOITON Laurine 1198726 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m53

42 MELESSIKE Manuella 1203262 BEF /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 5m36

43 BONNET Claire 1436882 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m34 9

44 LE COURTOIS Marie 686338 MIF /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 5m32 9

45 PATILEA Alexandra 1445213 MIF /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m29 9

46 AUDROUIN Charlotte 1353193 BEF /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 5m26

47 FAUCHOUX-CATHELINE Louann 1385752 BEF /98 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 5m25

48 LE BOURGE Margot 1358678 BEF /98 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 5m16

49 LE STUM Aouregan 1081258 BEF /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m12

50 HANNECART Jeanne 640432 BEF /98 Combourg Athletisme 35 BRE 4m98

51 LEFFAD Nawel 1129667 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m87

52 PELZ Laura 1385733 MIF /97 Asptt Rennes 35 BRE 4m71 3

53 COLAS Celine 1029942 BEF /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 4m47

54 RENAUD Elise 1083594 BEF /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 4m14
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St-malo (Salle De Marville)  le 04 décembre 2011

Animation Jeunes MI - 04/12/2011

123456

CD 35

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (04/12/2011)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 00

1 PECATTE Maxence 1226830 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 11m00 27

2 LAUDE Geoffroy 1245662 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 10m23 26

3 CHANVILLARD Valentin 1372006 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 9m86 25

4 DEMARE Alexis 1095720 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 9m65 25

5 BUSSY Mathieu 1086221 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m46 25

6 NOUVEAU Wilhelm 1156357 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 9m20 24

7 LEFEUVRE Alban 1438902 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 9m02 24

8 CHARLE Valentin 1095742 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m87 23

9 BASCOL Gael 1327464 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8m85

10 JUTIER Quentin 679375 MIM /97 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 8m83 23

11 MASSARD Thibaud 688461 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 8m70 22

12 RICHARD Malo 1356122 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 8m52 22

13 CRESTOT Paul 1148620 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 8m44 21

14 PERRIN Alexandre 1316890 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 8m31 21

14 COROLLER Victor 1371016 MIM /97 S/l Ta Rennes 35 BRE 8m31 21

16 PELE Antoine 1342064 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m23 21

17 DUBOIS Valentin 1155531 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 8m19 21

18 GAUDIN Alexandre 1443189 BEM /98 S/l Aurore Vitre 35 BRE 8m06

19 LE ROCH Adrien 685844 MIM /97 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 8m05 20

20 TRUTIN Gildas 1019436 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m84 19

21 LACIRE Pierre 141025 MIM /96 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 7m69 18

22 CERCEAU Paul 1419697 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m49 17

23 ROUAUX Benoit 1206638 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 7m41

24 DOLO Florent 1232836 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m29 15

25 JOURDAN Kevin 1219216 MIM /97 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7m23 15

26 RAIMBAULT Camille 1443459 MIM /97 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 7m15 14

27 RIQUET William 1370314 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 7m08

27 QUINTIN Tristan 688956 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m08 14

27 TOUFFET Florian 1106486 BEM /98 Athletic Pont-rean 35 BRE 7m08

30 SALMON Nicolas 1231708 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 7m07 14

31 LALAOUI Nabil 136027 MIM /97 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 7m04 14

32 MORVAN Thomas 1328340 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m88

33 HAMON Guillaume 1389561 MIM /97 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m55 12

34 VALLERIE Hugo 1373433 BEM /98 Cjf Saint-malo 35 BRE 6m39

35 BOULET Sylvain 1235662 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 6m31

36 HEDOU Florian 1373248 BEM /98 S/l Jeunes Argentre 35 BRE 6m30

37 BOUCHET Damien 1325504 BEM /98 Athle Du Pays De Redon 35 BRE 6m28

38 BARBE Marc-antoine 1035990 MIM /97 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 6m25 11

39 CHARLIN Cyprien 1249401 MIM /97 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 6m23 11

40 SCHLESINGER Dorian 1437767 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 6m20

41 HELOU Gregoire 1011202 BEM /98 S/l Ac Haute Vilaine 35 BRE 5m91

42 PENNETIER Quentin 1240409 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 5m87

43 HOCDE Valentin 1225071 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m82

44 LEBRUN Nathan 1002063 BEM /98 Ea Pays De Broceliande 35 BRE 5m75

45 SEIGNEUR Killian 1251879 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m61

46 DUVAL Florian 469203 BEM /98 S/l Asphalte Guipel 35 BRE 5m34

47 BRARD Dimitri 1021790 BEM /98 Union Sportive Bainaise 35 BRE 5m15

48 LEGOUABLE Quentin 1155533 BEM /98 Bruz Athletisme 35 BRE 5m06

49 FRENOD Francois 338037 BEM /98 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 35 BRE 4m72

MARTIN Antoine 1258912 BEM /98 S/l Saint Malo Ac 35 BRE NP
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